$4,400,000

DR SAN MATEO 208, BONITA SPRINGS, FL,
34134

Nestled in the coveted enclave of Barefoot Beach, this coastal
masterpiece delivers the rarest combination—boating and beach
access—on one of the community’s most desirable waterfront B
sites. Recently enhanced with a new roof, the home spans an
impressive 5,079 sq. ft. of refined living space, offering 4

spacious bedrooms, 4.5 baths, and a dedicated study. An [...]

Rooms

Call us now

Phone: (+1) 239 529 7747 W\ I

Email: info@madleinep.sg-host.c?m MAD LEl N E PO RTE R

Add . 720 5th Avenue South, Suite 201 Naples, FL -
ress: 34102 SELLING FLORIDA’S FINEST




Room type Length Width

Living Room

Family Room

Kitchen

Dining Room

Bedroom

Bedroom

Den

Master Bedroom

Bedroom

Garage

Building Details

Year built: 2000
ParkingTotal: 3

Exterior material: Concrete Block, Stucco

Heating: Central Electric

Call us now

Phone:
Email:

Address:

(+1) 239 529 7747
info@madleinep.sg-host.com

19.9

17.6

20

17.9

24.3

17

23.6

22.9

16.6

33.6

720 5th Avenue South, Suite 201 Naples, FL

34102

16
16.6
19
13
16.3
15
11.9
16.6
14

29

ArchitecturalStyle: Single Family
NewConstructionYN: No

Roof: Tile

Parking: Attached

/N
N\ADLEINE PORTER



Amenities & Features

Features: Coffered Ceiling(s), Foyer, French Doors, Security Features: Gated Community
Laundry Tub, Tray Ceiling(s), Window Coverings

Spa Features: Heated Electric, Jetted Tub Amenities: Disposal, Dryer, Electric
Cooktop, Instant Hot Faucet, Microwave,
Refrigerator/lcemaker, Wall Oven, Washer,
Water Treatment Owned, Wine Cooler

CommunityFeatures: Tennis Court(s), Gated WindowFeatures: Window Coverings

ExteriorFeatures: Boat Dock Private, Boat Lift, PoolFeatures: Electric Heat
Dock Included, Elec Avail at dock, Hoist/Davit,
Water Avail at Dock, Open Porch/Lanai

Waterfront available: Yes GarageYN: Yes
AttachedGarageYN: Yes CoolingYN: Yes
Cooling: Ceiling Fan(s), Central Electric PoolPrivateYN: Yes

FireplaceYN: No

Call us now

Phone: (+1) 239 529 7747 /@\
Email:  info@madleinep.sg-host.com MAD LEl N E PO RTE R

Address: 720 5th Avenue South, Suite 201 Naples, FL
" 34102



