



\$4,400,000

DR SAN MATEO 208, BONITA SPRINGS, FL, 34134

<https://naplesviews.com>

Nestled in the coveted enclave of Barefoot Beach, this coastal masterpiece delivers the rarest combination—boating and beach access—on one of the community's most desirable waterfront sites. Recently enhanced with a new roof, the home spans an impressive 5,079 sq. ft. of refined living space, offering 4 spacious bedrooms, 4.5 baths, and a dedicated study. An [...]

- 4 beds
- 4 baths
- Residential
- Single Family Residence
- Active
- 5079 sq ft



Rooms

Call us now



Phone: (+1) 239 529 7747

Email: info@madleinep.sg-host.com

Address: 720 5th Avenue South, Suite 201 Naples, FL 34102

Room type	Length	Width
Living Room	19.9	16
Family Room	17.6	16.6
Kitchen	20	19
Dining Room	17.9	13
Bedroom	24.3	16.3
Bedroom	17	15
Den	23.6	11.9
Master Bedroom	22.9	16.6
Bedroom	16.6	14
Garage	33.6	29

Building Details

Year built: 2000

ParkingTotal: 3

Exterior material: Concrete Block, Stucco

Heating: Central Electric

ArchitecturalStyle: Single Family

NewConstructionYN: No

Roof: Tile

Parking: Attached

Call us now



Phone: (+1) 239 529 7747

Email: info@madleinep.sg-host.com

Address: 720 5th Avenue South, Suite 201 Naples, FL 34102



Amenities & Features

Features: Coffered Ceiling(s), Foyer, French Doors, Laundry Tub, Tray Ceiling(s), Window Coverings

Spa Features: Heated Electric, Jetted Tub

CommunityFeatures: Tennis Court(s), Gated

ExteriorFeatures: Boat Dock Private, Boat Lift, Dock Included, Elec Avail at dock, Hoist/Davit, Water Avail at Dock, Open Porch/Lanai

Waterfront available: Yes

AttachedGarageYN: Yes

Cooling: Ceiling Fan(s), Central Electric

FireplaceYN: No

Security Features: Gated Community

Amenities: Disposal, Dryer, Electric Cooktop, Instant Hot Faucet, Microwave, Refrigerator/Icemaker, Wall Oven, Washer, Water Treatment Owned, Wine Cooler

WindowFeatures: Window Coverings

PoolFeatures: Electric Heat

GarageYN: Yes

CoolingYN: Yes

PoolPrivateYN: Yes

Call us now



Phone: (+1) 239 529 7747

Email: info@madleinep.sg-host.com

Address: 720 5th Avenue South, Suite 201 Naples, FL 34102